
BCGEU VOCATIONAL INSTRUCTORS 

STAFF REPRESENTATIVE – BARGAINING COMMITTEE & SHOP STEWARDS 
 
 
 

BCGEU VOCATIONAL 
STAFF REPRESENTATIVE PHONE E-MAIL 

 Kelly Hutchinson 250-763-6405 kelly.hutchinson@bcgeu.ca 
    
BARGAINING COMMITTEE PHONE E-MAIL 
Bargaining Unit Chairperson Nicole Davis Ext. 2244 

C: 250-826-2259 
ndavis@okanagan.bc.ca 

Committee Member Cam McRobb Ext. 4258 
C: 250-808-0874 

cmcrobb@okanagan.bc.ca 

Committee Member Natasha Befus Ext. 2259 nbefus@okanagan.bc.ca 
Committee Member Helen French Ext. 2346 hfrench@okanagan.bc.ca 

    

SHOP STEWARDS PHONE E-MAIL 
 Antonio Henriques Ext. 4888 ahenriques@okanagan.bc.ca 
 Reinhard Foerderer Ext. 4549 rfoerderer@okanagan.bc.ca 
 Bill Matzelle Ext. 4453 bmatzelle@okanagan.bc.ca 
 Nicole Davis Ext. 2244 ndavis@okanagan.bc.ca  
 Cam McRobb Ext. 4258 cmcrobb@okanagan.bc.ca 
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